
財　 産　 目　 録財　 産　 目　 録財　 産　 目　 録財　 産　 目　 録

平成27年 3月31日

学校法人山陽学園 

Ⅰ資産総額

　内 基本財産

運用財産

Ⅱ負債総額

Ⅲ正味財産

科　　　　目 年　　度　　末

Ⅰ資産額

 １基本財産

土地 89,877.61㎡

建物 43,447.64㎡

構築物 102件

図書 210,619冊

教具・校具・備品 28,633点

その他

 ２運用財産

現金預金

積立金

その他

資産総額

Ⅱ負債額

 １固定負債

長期借入金

学校債

退職給与引当金

 ２流動負債

短期借入金

学校債

前受金

未払金

預り金

負債総額

正味財産（資産総額－負債総額） 6,188,006,683円

28,886,321円

1,314,323,533円

49,048,000円

529,299,171円

2,100,000円

15,647,541円

5,100,000円

153,108,636円

255,142,500円

692,660,501円

75,764,492円

207,827,451円

7,502,330,216円

760,828,062円

5,503,401円

620,558,366円

7,502,330,216円

6,113,346,857円

1,388,983,359円

4,310,387,072円

429,100,000円

1,314,323,533円

6,188,006,683円

675,692,235円


